® U.S. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2014 Honeywell Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  EN0B-0717GE51 R0914
VBGx-xx-xx Externally
Threaded Control Ball Valves
PN25 (DN15 TO DN32)
SPECIFICATION DATA
APPLICATION
The VBG2 2-Way and VBG3 3-Way Control Ball Valves

Flow Characteristics:
2-way Equal percentage with flow
control insert
3-way Port A to AB: Equal percentage;
Port B to AB: Linear
Approvals/Standards CE
VBGx-xx-xx EXT. THREADED CONTROL BALL VALVES PN25 (DN15 TO DN32) – SPECIFICATION DATA
EN0B-0717GE51 R0914 2
Table 1. VBG2 Two-way control ball valves
DN Kvs A-B O.S. no.
Close-off pressure with MVN
Rotary Valve Actuators (kPa)
External thread
size
15
0.25 VBG2-15-0.25
890 1"
0.4 VBG2-15-0.4
0.63 VBG2-15-0.63
1 VBG2-15-1
1.6 VBG2-15-1.6
2.5 VBG2-15-2.5
4 VBG2-15-4
6.3 VBG2-15-6.3
20
4 VBG2-20-4
890 1 ¼" 6.3 VBG2-20-6.3
8.6 VBG2-20-8.6
25
6.3 VBG2-25-6.3
680
1 ½"
10 VBG2-25-10
16 VBG2-25-16
25 VBG2-25-25
32
16 VBG2-32-16
2"
25 VBG2-32-25
Table 2. VBG3 Three-way control ball valves
DN Kvs A-B Kvs B-AB O.S. no.
Close-off pressure with MVN
Rotary Valve Actuators (kPa)
External thread
size
15
0.63 0.50 VBG3-15-0.63
340
1"
1 0.80 VBG3-15-1
1.6 1.28 VBG3-15-1.6
2.5 2.00 VBG3-15-2.5
4 3.20 VBG3-15-4
6.3 5.04 VBG3-15-6.3
20
4 3.20 VBG3-20-4
1 ¼" 6.3 5.04 VBG3-20-6.3
8.6 6.88 VBG3-20-8.6
25
6.3 5.04 VBG3-25-6.3
1 ½"
10 8 VBG3-25-10
16 12.8 VBG3-25-16
25 20 VBG3-25-25
32
16 12.8 VBG3-32-16
270 2"
25 20 VBG3-32-25
VBG EXTERNALLY THREADED CONTROL BALL VALVES AND MR3 ACTUATORS – SPECIFICATION DATA
 3 EN0B-0717GE51 R0914
V B G 12 5 50 2
BALL VALVE

20:
Fig. 1. VBG product key
Table 3. Valve accessories and replacement parts
Part no. Description
5112-19 Replacement stem assembly for 2- and 3-way valve
5112-20 Replacement stem assembly for 2- and 3-way valve
5112-21 Replacement stem assembly for 2- and 3-way valve
MVNAAA Replacement valve adaptor, standard profile, pre-assembled on the VBG valves
AC-15TF-1 Fittings accessories DN15 VBG valves
AC-20TF Fittings accessories DN20 VBG valves
AC-25TF Fittings accessories DN25 VBG valves
AC-32TF Fittings accessories DN32 VBG valves
Table 4. Connection sets
Connection Pipe size DN O.S. no. Connection set Description
Internal thread
G ½" 15 AC-15TF-1
Consisting of 1
union nut, 1 tail-
piece, and 1 gasket
G ¾" 20 AC-20TF
G 1" 25 AC-25TF
G 1-¼" 32 AC-32TF
Table 5. Connection set dimensions
Connection set a c O.S. no.
G 1" G 1/2" AC-15TF-1
G 1-1/4" G 3/4" AC-20TF